
              JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
KUKATPALLY - HYDERABAD – 5000 85 

EXAMINATION BRANCH 
IV YEAR B.TECH – II SEMESTER– R18 REGULATION  REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS JUNE/JULY-2024 

TIMETABLE 
 

                                    
TIME: AN :2.00 PM TO 5:00  PM 

    DATE &DAY 

       BRANCH 
03-06-2024 
MONDAY 

07-06-2024  
FRIDAY 

14-06-2024 
FRIDAY 

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 

 
(05-CSE) 

Organizational 
Behaviour 

 

E6 OE3 

Computational Complexity 
Social Media Analytics 
Light Metals And Alloys 

Distributed Systems 
Introduction To Social Media Mining 
Chatbots 

Neural Networks & Deep Learning 
 

Genetic Algorithms & Fuzzy Logic 
Innovation IP Management and Entrepreneurship 

Cyber Forensics 
 

Real Time Systems 
5G Technologies 

Human Computer Interaction 
 

Iot Security 
Blockchain Technology 
Basics of Virtual Instrumentation 
Green Fuel Technologies 
Data Visualization Using Python 
Remote Sensing and GIS In Mining 
Environmental Impact Assessment 
Total Quality Management 
Energy Sources And Applications 
Linear And Non Linear  Optimization Techniques 
Basics of Power Plant Engineering 

Solid Fuel Technology 
High Temperature Materials 
Measuring Instruments 
Elements of Rocket Propulsion 
Fundamentals of Robotics 
Data Privacy 

Industrial Iot 
Non Conventional Sources of Energy 

                     Date:18-05-2024                                                                                                                        Sd/-    

           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS            
 

                                                                                                                     
 
 
 



              JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD 
KUKATPALLY - HYDERABAD – 5000 85 

EXAMINATION BRANCH 
IV YEAR B.TECH – II SEMESTER– R18 REGULATION  REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS JUNE/JULY-2024 

TIMETABLE 
 

                                                                                                                                                             TIME: AN :2.00 PM TO 5:00  PM 
 

DATE &DAY 

BRANCH 03-06-2024 
MONDAY 

07-06-2024  
FRIDAY 

14-06-2024 
FRIDAY 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

 
(12- I T) 

Organizational Behaviour 

 

E6 
OE3 

Real Time Systems 

Natural Language Processing 
 

5G Technologies 
Iot Security 

Neural Networks & Deep 
Learning 

Blockchain Technology 
High Temperature Materials 

Human Computer Interaction 
 

Green Fuel Technologies 
Basics of Power Plant Engineering 

Cyber Forensics 
 

Non Conventional Sources of Energy 
Solid Fuel Technology 
Light Metals And Alloys 

Distributed Systems 

Total Quality Management 
Environmental Impact Assessment 
Fundamentals of Robotics 
Innovation Ip Management And Entrepreneurship 

Genetic Algorithms & Fuzzy Logic 
Chatbots 
Introduction To Social Media Mining 
Data Visualization Using Python 
Social Media Analytics 
Industrial Iot 

Data Privacy 

Linear and Non Linear  Optimization Techniques 
Remote Sensing and GIS In Mining 
Basics of Virtual Instrumentation 
Elements of Rocket Propulsion 
Measuring Instruments 
Energy Sources And Applications 

 
           Date: 18-05-2024            Sd/-  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS     
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EXAMINATION BRANCH 
IV YEAR B.TECH – II SEMESTER– R18 REGULATION  REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS JUNE/JULY-2024 

TIMETABLE 
 

 
TIME: AN :2.00 PM TO 5:00  PM 

DATE &DAY 

BRANCH 
03-06-2024 
MONDAY 

07-06-2024  
FRIDAY 

14-06-2024 
FRIDAY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
 

AND  ENGINEERING 
(ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND 
MACHINE LEARNING) 

(66-CSE(AI&ML 

Organizational 
Behaviour 

E6 OE3 
Cognitive Computing Basics of  Virtual Instrumentation 

Randomized Algorithms Iot Security 

Robotics Process Automation Energy Sources and Applications 
Environmental Impact Assessment 

Semantic Web Non Conventional Sources of Energy 

Speech and Video Processing 
 

Fundamentals of Robotics 
Blockchain Technology 

Linear And Non Linear  Optimization Techniques 

Remote Sensing and GIS In Mining 
Total Quality Management 
Innovation IP Management and Entrepreneurship 

 

Real Time Systems 

Machine Learning 
Mobile Application Development 
Scripting Languages 
Social Media Analytics 
Green Fuel Technologies 
Industrial Iot 
Data Privacy 
Database Management Systems 

Solid Fuel Technology 
5G Technologies 
Data Visualization Using Python 
Introduction To Social Media Mining 

Basics of  Power Plant Engineering 
Elements of Rocket Propulsion 
High Temperature Materials 

Light Metals And Alloys 
Measuring Instruments 

      Date: 18-05-2024                                                                                        

                          Sd/-                                       
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 
 
 


